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636838 Barbara Carmichael Police Designations Wednesday, February 8, 2023 BCPS Monday, February 13, 2023
637248 Barbara Carmichael Government Policy on Job Posting Exemption Tuesday, February 28, 2023 BCPS Tuesday, February 28, 2023
636856 Barbara Carmichael s.14 Wednesday, February 8, 2023 JSB Wednesday, February 15, 2023
636615 Barbara Carmichael |HPOA Office of Superintendent and Discipline Tribunal Tuesday, January 31, 2023 JSB Saturday, February 11, 2023
636500 Barbara Carmichael s.14 Monday, January 30, 2023 LSB Sunday, February 5, 2023
636942 Barbara Carmichael Monday, February 13, 2023 LSB Wednesday, February 22, 2023
637132 Barbara Carmichael Tuesday, February 21, 2023 LSB Friday, February 24, 2023
637114 Barbara Carmichael Tuesday, February 21, 2023 LSB Thursday, February 23, 2023
637069 Barbara Carmichael Friday, February 17, 2023 LSB Wednesday, February 22, 2023
637124 Barbara Carmichael Friday, February 17, 2023 LSB Wednesday, February 22, 2023
636893 Barbara Carmichael Friday, February 10, 2023 LSB Friday, February 17, 2023
636929 Barbara Carmichael Monday, February 13, 2023 LSB Thursday, February 16, 2023
636791 Barbara Carmichael Monday, February 6, 2023 LSB Thursday, February 16, 2023
636951 Barbara Carmichael Monday, February 13, 2023 LSB Tuesday, February 14, 2023
636777 Barbara Carmichael Monday, February 6, 2023 LSB Thursday, February 16, 2023
636909 Barbara Carmichael Friday, February 10, 2023 LSB Monday, February 13, 2023
636895 Barbara Carmichael Friday, February 10, 2023 LSB Monday, February 13, 2023
636761 Barbara Carmichael Friday, February 3, 2023 LSB Friday, February 10, 2023
636758 Barbara Carmichael Friday, February 3, 2023 LSB Tuesday, February 7, 2023
636738 Barbara Carmichael Thursday, February 2, 2023 LSB Monday, February 6, 2023
636618 Barbara Carmichael Monday, January 30, 2023 LSB Friday, February 3, 2023
636703 Barbara Carmichael Wednesday, February 1, 2023 LSB Sunday, February 5, 2023




